
MHA Driving Collaboration

MSF2 Framework 
Managers contact card

Tel: 0116 305 5681 Mobile: 0794 632 5479
Email: peter.barclay@leics.gov.uk

Tel: 01530 512 127 Mobile: 0788 762 5286
Email: dean.floyd@aggregate.com

Tel: 01455 222 777 Mobile: 07918 640 373
Email: graham.littlewood@gallifordtry.co.uk

Tel: 0160 466 4205 Mobile: 0797 023 5322
Email: john.weaver@balfourbeatty.com

Tel: 0116 264 8811 Mobile: 0774 074 1043
Email: mark.goslin@tarmac.com

Tel: 01709 765360 Mobile: 07977 167240
Email: matthew.stubbings@eurovia.co.uk

Tel: 0116 305 7873 Mobile: 0788 953 7010
Email: john.hooper@leics.gov.uk

Peter Barclay
Midlands Highway Alliance 
Manager

Dean Floyd
Framework Manager
Lot 1

Graham Littlewood
Framework Manager
Lot 1 and 2

John Weaver
Framework Manager
Lot 1 and 2

Mark Goslin
Framework Manager
Lot 1 and 2

Matthew Stubbings
Framework Manager
Lot 1

John Hooper
Midlands Highway Alliance 
Framework Manager

Lot 1; for schemes worth up to £5 million. Lot 2; for schemes worth between £5 - £25 million


